WIAA Div 3 South Shore CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Northern Pines Golf Course White River Sports Timing

Iron River, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 20, 2018

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Grantsburg 5 8 12 16 26 60 62 67
2 Unity 2 11 15 18 30 31 52 76
3 Solon Springs / Northwood 3 23 32 39 42 44 65 139
4 Chequamegon 19 25 28 34 35 49 53 141
5 Butternut 20 22 24 33 54 76 90 153
6 Phillips 9 17 37 47 48 57 86 158
7 Cameron 4 13 21 40 80 83 92 158
8 Drummond 27 38 43 46 66 72 88 220
9 Washburn 6 36 50 67 89 91 93 248

10 Hurley 14 51 61 64 69 81 94 259
11 Bruce 29 58 59 63 74 283
12 Webster 7 41 55 87 96 99 102 286
13 Birchwood 1 56 73 75 82 98 101 287
14 Prentice / Rib Lake 10 45 79 84 85 100 103 303
15 Shell Lake 68 70 71 77 78 95 97 364

Total Count: 15 October 20, 2018 2:54:35 PM Page 1



WIAA Div 3 South Shore CC Sectional
Northern Pines Golf Course

Iron River, WI

Sat, Oct 20, 2018

Individual
Results

White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back I:nai(;l?mi
High School Boys Race Field: 115
Boys Varsity Division Field: 115
1 1 112 Matthew Marcinske JR  1Birchwood 17:01.3 00:00.0 05:28
2 2 1701 Cullen Feist JR  1Unity 17:18.9 00:17.5 05:34
3 3 1522 Owen Dickenson JR  1Solon Springs / 17:29.1 00:27.7 05:37
4 4 214 Josh Halverson SO 1Cameron 17:32.5 00:31.1 05:38
5 5 686 Will Gerber FR 1 Grantsburg 17:34.4 00:33.0 05:39
6 924 Connor Berg SR Ladysmith 17:40.9 00:39.5 05:41
7 6 1861 Sam Borchers JR  1Washburn 17:52.5 00:51.2 05:44
8 7 1926 Hunter Erickson SR 1Webster 18:00.6 00:59.3 05:47
9 8 720 Nate McKinley SR 2 Grantsburg 18:11.4 01:10.1 05:50
10 9 1065 Kees Hoogland JR  1Phillips 18:14.3 01:12.9 05:51
11 10 1253 Peyton Enders JR  1Prentice / Rib Lake 18:17.8 01:16.4 05:52
12 11 1747 Caleb VosBenkowski JR  2Unity 18:20.4 01:19.0 05:53
13 12 685 Joey Duncan SR 3 Grantsburg 18:36.0 01:34.6 05:58
14 13 218 Logan Severt SR 2 Cameron 18:38.9 01:37.5 05:59
15 14 838 Carson Thewis SR 1Hurley 18:40.7 01:39.4 06:00
16 15 1703 Nick Paulsen JR 3 Unity 18:41.4 01:40.0 06:00
17 16 683 Connor DeTienne JR 4 Grantsburg 18:48.2 01:46.8 06:02
18 17 1057 Noah Baratka SR 2 Phillips 18:51.6 01:50.2 06:03
19 18 1710 Daniel Sorensen JR 4 Unity 18:51.8 01:50.4 06:03
20 19 303 Chase Kronberger SR 1 Chequamegon 19:00.3 01:58.9 06:06
21 20 171 Josh Brown SR  1Butternut 19:03.8 02:02.4 06:07
22 21 213 Brandon Groskopf JR 3 Cameron 19:04.3 02:03.0 06:07
23 22 174 Mike Brown FR 2 Butternut 19:05.0 02:03.7 06:08
24 23 1469 Noland Burchfield SO 2 Solon Springs / 19:14.4 02:13.0 06:11
25 24 201 Michael Zielke JR  3Butternut 19:16.5 02:15.1 06:11
26 25 319 lan Oswald SO 2Chequamegon 19:18.1 02:16.7 06:12
27 26 681 Brody Bongaarts FR 5 Grantsburg 19:18.9 02:17.5 06:12
28 27 562 Moses Hancock JR 1 Drummond 19:20.3 02:18.9 06:13
29 28 313 Alec O'Meara JR 3 Chequamegon 19:20.7 02:19.3 06:13
30 974 Andy Lazorik SO Mellen 19:22.1 02:20.7 06:13
31 29 122 Logan Golubiff JR  1Bruce 19:25.6 02:24.2 06:14
32 30 1699 Mason Brown FR  5Unity 19:26.4 02:25.0 06:15
33 31 1702 Ethan Feist FR 6 Unity 19:28.8 02:27.5 06:15
34 32 1593 Aaron Pfister JR 3 Solon Springs / 19:28.9 02:27.5 06:15
35 33 200 Josh Koch JR 4 Butternut 19:29.9 02:28.5 06:16
36 34 271 Jordan Fulton FR 4 Chequamegon 19:31.2 02:29.8 06:16
37 975 Luke Peters JR Mellen 19:34.7 02:33.3 06:17
38 35 292 Vincent Kolher SO 5Chequamegon 19:35.9 02:34.5 06:18
Total Count: 115 October 20, 2018 2:54:04 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys

Place Displcr
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Name
Marques Hoglund
Cade Zierer
Shawn Traaholt
Luke Dahlberg
Tyler Larson
Kerik Stubbe
Colby Latvala
Nolan Arthur
Christian Sellwood
Alex Schantner
Brendan Caulkins
Mathias Hoogland
Trey Tingo
Grayson Kief
Charlie Dougherty
Sebastian Yaeger
Thomas Cable
Owen Miesbauer
Munkhtur Bukhbold
Edwin Janssen
Trent Stanley
Logan Bjork
Pete West
Kyle Schueller
Mason Arnold
GAVIN RANSANICI
Jared Lee
Jack West
MASON GENISOT
Ben Fromm
Christopher Wright
Sorley Swanstrom-Arnold
Daniel Nielsen
Taylor Kloehn
Cody Swan
Judah Balser
Jace Bletsch
Kyle Bratvold
Bryce Gudis-Steffen
Nathan Peterson
Matt Jarosinski
Nathan Scott
Tyler Schunck
Adam Granberg
Wyatt Warner

October 20, 2018

10/20/2018
Gr TPlc Team

SR 2 Washburn

FR 3 Phillips

SR 2 Drummond

SR 4 Solon Springs /
SO 4 Cameron

SR 2 Webster

FR  5Solon Springs /
SO  3Drummond

SR 6Solon Springs /
FR 2 Prentice / Rib Lake
SO 4 Drummond

SO 4 Phillips

JR  5Phillips

SR 6 Chequamegon
JR  3Washburn

JR  2Hurley

JR 7 Unity

SO 7 Chequamegon
SO  5Butternut

SO 3 Webster

SR 2 Birchwood

SO 6 Phillips

FR  2Bruce

SO  3Bruce

FR 6 Grantsburg

SR 3Hurley

SR 7 Grantsburg

FR  4Bruce

FR 4 Hurley

FR 7 Solon Springs /
FR  5Drummond

SO 4 Washburn

SR 1 Shell Lake

JR  5Hurley

SO 2 Shell Lake

SO 3 Shell Lake

FR 6 Drummond

JR  3Birchwood

JR  5Bruce

SO 4 Birchwood

SR 6 Butternut

SO 4 Shell Lake

SO 5Shell Lake

FR 3 Prentice / Rib Lake
FR  5Cameron
2:54:04 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
19:35.9
19:40.2
19:40.4
19:42.3
19:52.7
19:55.1
19:58.1
20:02.5
20:04.0
20:11.2
20:14.7
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20:22.0
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20:34.4
20:38.0
20:41.3
20:43.1
20:48.0
20:50.2
20:51.0
20:56.6
21:00.6
21:02.8
21:05.5
21:06.4
21:07.1
21:09.5
21:09.6
21:12.2
21:20.0
21:20.0
21:24.8
21:26.1

http://itiming.com

Back
02:34.5
02:38.8
02:39.0
02:40.9
02:51.4
02:53.7
02:56.7
03:01.1
03:02.7
03:09.8
03:13.3
03:14.1
03:15.0
03:17.8
03:17.9
03:18.1
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03:20.1
03:20.6
03:23.5
03:23.7
03:24.1
03:24.1
03:24.8
03:25.3
03:33.1
03:36.6
03:40.0
03:41.8
03:46.7
03:48.8
03:49.6
03:55.2
03:59.3
04:01.5
04:04.2
04:05.0
04:05.7
04:08.1
04:08.2
04:10.8
04:18.6
04:18.6
04:23.4
04:24.7
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06:32
06:32
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06:34
06:36
06:38
06:39
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High School Boys

Place Displcr Bib
84 81 811
85 82 117
86 83 217
87 84 1266
88 85 1297
89 86 1132

90 928
91 87 1939
92 620

93 88 563
94 89 1860

95 1696
96 90 131
97 1020

98 91 1877
99 92 212
100 93 1876
101 94 824
102 95 1405
103 96 1937
104 13
105 97 1329
106 98 104

107 609
108 973
109 622

110 99 1936
111 100 1292
112 101 55
113 102 1928
114 619
115 103 1270

Total Count: 115

Name
JAVIER PUELL
Adam Robotka
Cole Romsos
Kaden Hartmann
Zephron Lonie
Tony Kaster
Zach Kostka
Jamin Wilson
Chris Hill
Zakary Hedican
Mark Barker
Sawyer Schierman
Hayden BeBeau
Tristin Woolf
Jacob Graves
Tanner Gerber
Reese Fleig
DAYNE STUHR
Luke Savas
Sam Smith
Tyler Dietrich
Wyatt Kemp
Lucas Lehnert
Daniel Dent
Angelo lacobello
Isaiah Otto
Enrico Podesta
Colton Lake
Sean Herricks
AJ Flatten
Brian Erickson
Noah Schantner

October 20, 2018

10/20/2018

Gr TPlc Team
JR 6 Hurley
JR  5Birchwood
SO 6 Cameron
SO 4 Prentice / Rib Lake
SO 5Prentice / Rib Lake
SO 7 Phillips
FR Ladysmith
SR 4 Webster
SO Frederic/Luck
FR 7 Drummond
FR  5Washburn
SR South Shore
SO 7 Butternut
SR Mercer
JR 6 Washburn
FR 7 Cameron
FR 7 Washburn
SR 7Hurley
SR 6 Shell Lake
SO 5Webster
SO Bayfield
FR 7 Shell Lake
FR 6 Birchwood
SR Flambeau
JR Mellen
FR Frederic/Luck
JR 6 Webster
JR 6 Prentice / Rib Lake
SO  7Birchwood
FR 7 Webster
SR Frederic/Luck
JR 7 Prentice / Rib Lake
2:54:04 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
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21:48.0
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21:55.2
22:06.4
22:18.3
22:19.7
22:22.4
22:42.5
22:44.4
22:47.3
22:49.0
22:51.5
22:56.5
23:12.2
23:25.9
24:16.2
24:24.1
24:56.3
24:56.9
25:05.4
25:31.6
27:01.2
27:02.5
27:42.0
27:58.7
29:58.9
30:01.2
35:10.4

http://itiming.com

Back
04:25.2
04:34.0
04:36.0
04:46.3
04:46.6
04:52.9
04:53.8
05:05.0
05:16.9
05:18.3
05:21.0
05:41.2
05:43.1
05:45.9
05:47.6
05:50.2
05:55.1
06:10.8
06:24.5
07:14.8
07:22.7
07:55.0
07:55.5
08:04.0
08:30.3
09:59.8
10:01.2
10:40.6
10:57.4
12:57.6
12:59.8
18:09.0
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min/mi
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07:00
07:00
07:02
07:02
07:06
07:10
07:10
07:11
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:27
07:32
07:48
07:50
08:01
08:01
08:04
08:12
08:41
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09:38
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WIAA Div 3 South Shore CC Sectional
Northern Pines Golf Course
Iron River, WI

Sat, Oct 20, 2018

Team Results Detail

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
1 Grantsburg Boys Varsity 67
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Will Gerber FR 00:17:34.4 5 5 BV
2 Nate McKinley SR 00:18:11.4 8 8 BV
3 Joey Duncan SR 00:18:36.0 12 12 BV
4 Connor DeTienne JR 00:18:48.2 16 16 BV
5 Brody Bongaarts FR 00:19:18.9 26 26 BV
6 Mason Arnold FR 00:20:26.7 60 BV
7 Jared Lee SR 00:20:38.0 62 BV
I2 Unity Boys Varsity 76
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Cullen Feist JR 00:17:18.9 2 2 BV
2 Caleb VosBenkowski JR 00:18:20.4 11 11 BV
3 Nick Paulsen JR 00:18:41.4 15 15 BV
4 Daniel Sorensen JR 00:18:51.8 18 18 BV
5 Mason Brown FR 00:19:26.4 30 30 BV
6 Ethan Feist FR 00:19:28.8 31 BV
7 Thomas Cable JR 00:20:20.9 52 BV
I3 Solon Springs / Northwood Boys Varsity 139
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Owen Dickenson JR 00:17:29.1 3 3 BV
2 Noland Burchfield SO 00:19:14.4 23 23 BV
3 Aaron Pfister JR 00:19:28.9 32 32 BV
4 Luke Dahlberg SR 00:19:42.3 39 39 BV
5 Colby Latvala FR 00:19:58.1 42 42 BV
6 Christian Sellwood SR 00:20:04.0 44 BV
7 Ben Fromm FR 00:20:48.0 65 BV
4 Chequamegon Boys Varsity 141
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Chase Kronberger SR 00:19:00.3 19 19 BV
2 lan Oswald SO 00:19:18.1 25 25 BV
3 Alec O'Meara JR 00:19:20.7 28 28 BV
4 Jordan Fulton FR 00:19:31.2 34 34 BV
5 Vincent Kolher SO 00:19:35.9 35 35 BV
6 Grayson Kief SR 00:20:19.2 49 BV
7 Owen Miesbauer SO 00:20:21.5 53 BV
I5 Butternut Boys Varsity 153
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Brown SR 00:19:03.8 20 20 BV
2 Mike Brown FR 00:19:05.0 22 22 BV
3 Michael Zielke JR 00:19:16.5 24 24 BV
4 Josh Koch JR 00:19:29.9 33 33 BV
5 Munkhtur Bukhbold SO 00:20:22.0 54 54 BV
6 Matt Jarosinski SR 00:21:12.2 76 BV
7 Hayden BeBeau SO 00:22:44.4 90 BV
Total Count: 15 October 20, 2018 2:55 PM Page 1



High School Boys

10/20/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Phillips Boys Varsity 158
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kees Hoogland JR 00:18:14.3 9 9 BV
2 Noah Baratka SR 00:18:51.6 17 17 BV
3 Cade Zierer FR 00:19:40.2 37 37 BV
4 Mathias Hoogland SO 00:20:15.5 47 47 BV
5 Trey Tingo JR 00:20:16.3 48 48 BV
6 Logan Bjork SO 00:20:25.4 57 BV
7 Tony Kaster SO 00:21:54.2 86 BV
[7 Cameron Boys Varsity 158
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Halverson SO 00:17:32.5 4 4 BV
2 Logan Severt SR 00:18:38.9 13 13 BV
3 Brandon Groskopf JR 00:19:04.3 21 21 BV
4  Tyler Larson SO 00:19:52.7 40 40 BV
5 Wyatt Warner FR 00:21:26.1 80 80 BV
6 Cole Romsos SO 00:21:37.3 83 BV
7 Tanner Gerber FR 00:22:51.5 92 BV
8 Drummond Boys Varsity 220
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Moses Hancock JR 00:19:20.3 27 27 BV
2 Shawn Traaholt SR 00:19:40.4 38 38 BV
3 Nolan Arthur SO 00:20:02.5 43 43 BV
4 Brendan Caulkins SO 00:20:14.7 46 46 BV
5 Christopher Wright FR 00:20:50.2 66 66 BV
6 Jace Bletsch FR 00:21:06.4 72 BV
7 Zakary Hedican FR 00:22:19.7 88 BV
I9 Washburn Boys Varsity 248
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Borchers JR 00:17:52.5 6 6 BV
2 Margues Hoglund SR 00:19:35.9 36 36 BV
3 Charlie Dougherty JR 00:20:19.3 50 50 BV
4 Sorley Swanstrom-Arnold SO 00:20:51.0 67 67 BV
5 Mark Barker FR 00:22:22.4 89 89 BV
6 Jacob Graves JR 00:22:49.0 91 BV
7 Reese Fleig FR 00:22:56.5 93 BV
[10 Hurley Boys Varsity 259
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Carson Thewis SR 00:18:40.7 14 14 BV
2 Sebastian Yaeger JR 00:20:19.5 51 51 BV
3 GAVIN RANSANICI SR 00:20:34.4 61 61 BV
4 MASON GENISOT FR 00:20:43.1 64 64 BV
5 Taylor Kloehn JR 00:21:00.6 69 69 BV
6 JAVIER PUELL JR 00:21:26.5 81 BV
7 DAYNE STUHR SR 00:23:12.2 94 BV
Total Count: 15 October 20, 2018 2:55 PM Page 2



High School Boys

10/20/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Bruce Boys Varsity 283
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Logan Golubiff JR 00:19:25.6 29 29 BV
2 Pete West FR 00:20:25.5 58 58 BV
3 Kyle Schueller SO 00:20:26.1 59 59 BV
4 Jack West FR 00:20:41.3 63 63 BV
5 Bryce Gudis-Steffen JR 00:21:09.5 74 74 BV
Louis Mortenson JR Valid BV
[12 Webster Boys Varsity 286
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Hunter Erickson SR 00:18:00.6 7 7 BV
2 Kerik Stubbe SR 00:19:55.1 41 41 BV
3 Edwin Janssen SO 00:20:24.9 55 55 BV
4 Jamin Wilson SR 00:22:06.4 87 87 BV
5 Sam Smith SO 00:24:16.2 96 96 BV
6 Enrico Podesta JR 00:27:02.5 99 BV
7 AJ Flatten FR 00:29:58.9 102 BV
13  Birchwood Boys Varsity 287
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Matthew Marcinske JR 00:17:01.3 1 1 BV
2 Trent Stanley SR 00:20:25.1 56 56 BV
3 Kyle Bratvold JR 00:21:07.1 73 73 BV
4 Nathan Peterson SO 00:21:09.6 75 75 BV
5 Adam Robotka JR 00:21:35.4 82 82 BV
6 Lucas Lehnert FR 00:24:56.9 98 BV
7 Sean Herricks SO 00:27:58.7 101 BV
I14 Prentice / Rib Lake Boys Varsity 303
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Peyton Enders JR 00:18:17.8 10 10 BV
2 Alex Schantner FR 00:20:11.2 45 45 BV
3 Adam Granberg FR 00:21:24.8 79 79 BV
4 Kaden Hartmann SO 00:21:47.7 84 84 BV
5 Zephron Lonie SO 00:21:48.0 85 85 BV
6 Colton Lake JR 00:27:42.0 100 BV
7 Noah Schantner JR 00:35:10.4 103 BV
[15  Shell Lake Boys Varsity 364
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Daniel Nielsen SR 00:20:56.6 68 68 BV
2 Cody Swan SO 00:21:02.8 70 70 BV
3 Judah Balser SO 00:21:05.5 71 71 BV
4 Nathan Scott SO 00:21:20.0 77 77 BV
5 Tyler Schunck SO 00:21:20.0 78 78 BV
6 Luke Savas SR 00:23:25.9 95 BV
7 Wyatt Kemp FR 00:24:56.3 97 BV

Total Count: 15

October 20, 2018 2:55 PM
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